
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

WOMEN

201404010-15-1/1

WanZhou China

28/04/2014  14:00
UP  TO  MATCH  10

XU Mo

ZHOU Lei

XU Juan

WANG FengLi

CHE Wanru

WU NaNa

SI Wen

WANG LanLan

PENG YueYing

JIANG Li

JU Ye

WANG RuiJuan

HUANG Yan

ZHENG Feng

WANG Qi

DU Hao

JIANG Li

ZHENG Feng

Total

Total  
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3/11

1/8

3/6

2/6

0/4

4/23

6/18

19/76

2/4

5/18

7/22

1/5

1/1

2/2

0/2

0/2

5/8

9/20

1/5

5/19

6/24

1/3

1/3

0/1

0/1

2/8

2/3

11/20

13/23

1/1

1/1

4/4

1/1

2/2

0/1

9/10

1/8

5/28

6/36

2/2

4/4

1/1

7/7

0/3

2/10

2/13

0/1

0/3

0/1

0/5

0/1

0/1

3/7

3/7

0/2

0/2

7/19

5/17

1/1

13/16

4/10

3/11

5/31

11/28

49/133

6/23

28/98

34/121

0.0%

 36.8%

 29.4%

100%

0.0%

 81.3%

 40.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 27.3%

0.0%

 16.1%

0.0%

0.0%

 39.3%

 36.8%

 26.1%

 28.6%

 28.1%
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2

2

1

2

9

9

5

1

15

5

9

9

53

1

1

1

1

2

6

1

1

1

1

4

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

CHN.SHANGHAI

(COURT PLAYER)

19

9

2

9

7

3

41

7

5

1

3

2

9

1

2

1

4

2

6 76

20

8

10

7

5

7

 25.0%

 45.0%

 25.0%

 90.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 42.9%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

64

4

4

8

TIME

00:00:00

02:38:44

01:04:14

00:26:33

00:04:53

02:59:07

02:59:14

00:18:02

00:00:00

00:35:32

02:58:17

00:00:00

01:23:37

02:24:28

00:00:00

02:59:26

00:35:32

02:24:28

SAVED
Placement

Placement

Placement

1

6

9

CHN.AH

KOR.DS

JPNOMR

21:30 (12:17)

15:25 (5:14)

13:32 (7:19)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   10 201404010-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 XU Mo 2 ZHOU Lei 5 XU Juan 6 WANG FengLi 7 CHE Wanru 9 WU NaNa 10 SI Wen 13 WANG LanLan 

14 PENG YueYing 16 JIANG Li 17 JU Ye 19 WANG RuiJuan 20 HUANG Yan 22 ZHENG Feng 24 WANG Qi 28 DU Hao 

OPPONENT

18 ZHENG DongDong  6 SHEN Ping  5 INABA Yui  17 ZHOU Ting  11 SIM HaeIn  21 LI Yao  2 SAWATA Tomomi  8 ISHITATE Mayuko

 14 KAWAMATA Yukari  17 HAN MiSeul  41 DU JiJuau  10 AIZAWA Rino  11 NAGATA Shiori  15 MATSUMOTO Erika  18 HAN DaSeul  19 JUNG JiHae

CHN.SHANGHAI

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

9/10 30/42

7/7 11/13

3/7 2/2

1/5

2/3

1/3

3/9

4/8

8/28

4/25

7/28

3/32/6

4/9

6/22

8/16

5/9

10/17

6/10

 16 JIANG Li

 22 ZHENG Feng

 

 12 PARK MiRa

 1 SI Yan

 12 YAMANAKA Erina

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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2       1       1

   1/1      0/1      1/3   

   0/5      1/1      1/1   

   0/3      0/2      2/6   

   1/8      2/6     3/24  

   3/9      5/5     8/13  

  3/17     0/3     3/13  

   3/6      4/4      1/3   

   3/3      1/1      6/8   

   5/7      1/1      1/2   

   2/7                  3/8   

   6/8                  1/4   

   5/7      0/1      0/2   

                           0/1   

               0/1      3/3   

   4/9      1/1      0/1   

JPNOMR 

ANHUI 

KOR.DS 

ANHUI ANHUI JPNOMR ANHUI KOR.DS ANHUI JPNOMR JPNOMR 

JPNOMR KOR.DS ANHUI JPNOMR JPNOMR  JPNOMR KOR.DS  KOR.DS
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